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201102250000
64390

02/25/2011
10:43:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20100729000
241600

201107050001
94280

07/05/2011
03:20:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20101222000
431490

201111010003
26580

11/01/2011
10:20:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CENLAR FSB

201207130002
50290

07/13/2012
10:10:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON
JAMES A

Instr
#:20110223000
061000

201210310004
18680

10/31/2012
11:56:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Instr
#:20021101000
542120

201306260002
62320

06/26/2013
03:55:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLACE DST

Instr
#:20081231000
481920

201402040000
31010

02/04/2014
08:38:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20130605000
228620

201407280002
30210

07/28/2014
10:46:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DEUTCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Instr
#:20110930000
290950

201408070002
45870

08/07/2014
12:05:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20071211000
559860

201408080002
48870

08/08/2014
02:32:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20071211000
559880

201409220002
96590

09/22/2014
12:00:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES INVERNESS
CLIFFS
APARTMENTS
LLC

Instr
#:20051212000
641050

201409110002
85380

09/11/2014
12:23:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
WILLIAM N

Instr
#:20031023000
708980



201410210003
32730

10/21/2014
11:55:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL
MICHELE ANN

Instr
#:20041008000
558060

201603080000
72860

03/08/2016
07:59:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STEWART
LENDER
SERVICES INC

201603310001
04380

03/31/2016
02:17:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MADISON AT
SHOAL RUN
LLC

Instr
#:20081215000
465870

201609300003
58980

09/30/2016
01:24:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
KEVIN M

Instr
#:20040915000
513660

198809130002
78110

09/13/1988
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
WILLIAM G. &
TE

204 292

199206260001
23961

06/26/1992
01:00:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KLINE,
DONALD M

199207140001
39881

07/14/1992
03:03:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, PETER
J

199207090001
35861

07/09/1992
01:28:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GREENTREE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207160001
42401

07/16/1992
01:05:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DEBRA K

199211160002
70881

11/16/1992
12:45:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SHAW, JAMES
V

200610120005
07440

10/12/2006
03:16:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONAL
DEFAULT REO
SERVICES

200707260003
48350

07/26/2007
10:37:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS
FREDDIE F

198312300002
34120

200802260000
76640

02/26/2008
09:48:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHICAGO
TITLE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
DBA



200802270000
80620

02/27/2008
03:38:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BOZEMAN,
REBECCA S

198707300002
44010

201207020002
31270

07/02/2012
11:06:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20120131000
037190

201210310004
18710

10/31/2012
11:56:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Instr
#:20021101000
542130

201304010001
35040

04/01/2013
03:47:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DYCK O NEAL
INC

Instr
#:20020829000
413500

201307120002
85350

07/12/2013
11:48:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLACE DST

Instr
#:20081231000
481900


