Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102250000 64390	02/25/2011 10:43:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20100729000 241600	
201107050001 94280	07/05/2011 03:20:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20101222000 431490	
201111010003 26580	11/01/2011 10:20:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CENLAR FSB						
201207130002 50290	07/13/2012 10:10:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON JAMES A					Instr #:20110223000 061000	
201210310004 18680	10/31/2012 11:56:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP					Instr #:20021101000 542120	
201306260002 62320	06/26/2013 03:55:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOK HIGHLAND PLACE DST					Instr #:20081231000 481920	
201402040000 31010	02/04/2014 08:38:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20130605000 228620	
201407280002 30210	07/28/2014 10:46:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DEUTCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS					Instr #:20110930000 290950	
201408070002 45870	08/07/2014 12:05:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20071211000 559860	
201408080002 48870	08/08/2014 02:32:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20071211000 559880	
201409220002 96590	09/22/2014 12:00:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	INVERNESS CLIFFS APARTMENTS LLC					Instr #:20051212000 641050	
201409110002 85380	09/11/2014 12:23:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH WILLIAM N					Instr #:20031023000 708980	

201410210003 32730	10/21/2014 11:55:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL MICHELE ANN				Instr #:20041008000 558060	
201603080000 72860	03/08/2016 07:59:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STEWART LENDER SERVICES INC					
201603310001 04380	03/31/2016 02:17:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MADISON AT SHOAL RUN LLC				Instr #:20081215000 465870	
201609300003 58980	09/30/2016 01:24:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON KEVIN M				Instr #:20040915000 513660	
198809130002 78110	09/13/1988 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, WILLIAM G. & TE	204	292			
199206260001 23961	06/26/1992 01:00:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE, DONALD M					
199207140001 39881	07/14/1992 03:03:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, PETER J					
199207090001 35861	07/09/1992 01:28:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GREENTREE MORTGAGE CORP					
199207160001 42401	07/16/1992 01:05:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DEBRA K					
199211160002 70881	11/16/1992 12:45:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, JAMES V					
200610120005 07440	10/12/2006 03:16:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONAL DEFAULT REO SERVICES					
200707260003 48350	07/26/2007 10:37:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDREWS FREDDIE F				198312300002 34120	
200802260000 76640	02/26/2008 09:48:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY DBA					

200802270000 80620	02/27/2008 03:38:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor		BOZEMAN, REBECCA S			198707300002 44010	
201207020002 31270	07/02/2012 11:06:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20120131000 037190	
201210310004 18710	10/31/2012 11:56:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP			Instr #:20021101000 542130	
201304010001 35040	04/01/2013 03:47:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DYCK O NEAL INC			Instr #:20020829000 413500	
201307120002 85350	11:48:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor		BROOK HIGHLAND PLACE DST			Instr #:20081231000 481900	